Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Bristo Foods Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20th December 2019; List of creditors as on: 15th September 2020
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount irk)
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Amount covered Amount ‘Whether % of voting | Amount of | any mutual Amount of Amount of
Identification Date of Amount Amount of claim Nature of by security covered by related share in CoC,| contingent |dues, that may| claim not claim under
Sr. No. Department Government No. receipt claimed admitted claim interest guarantee party? if applicable claim be set-off admitted verification Remarks, if any
Assessed
Amount and Amount confirmed by order as
Central probable on 20/12/2019 only admitted
1 EPF Organisation Government  [9689 5973 3734 18-02-2020| 1,45,56,598 77,35,092 | Damages | Nil Nil No - - - 68,21,506 -




